Contractor
Playsafety

Matt Hiley
Clovers

Matt Hiley
Clovers

Michael Hancock
Albury Estate
Richard Chittenden
Michael Hancock
D R Smithers
Michael Hancock
Albury Estate
Albury Estate
Octopus Energy
British Gas Lite
Castle Water

D R Smith & Partner
Chedd

Microsoft

Albury Estate
Albury Estate

CC

4201
4202
4203
4204
4205
4218
4219
4220
4223
4229
4230

Renewal

1/7/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025
1/4/2025

4310 24/12/34
4311 24/12/34
4321 21/1/27
4322 19/1/26

4323
4330
4330
4401
4418
4420

1/4/2026
1/4/2026
1/4/2026

Cost/year Description

90 Inspecting Rec

800 Strimming footpaths - Albury

990 Mowing - Rec

270 Strimming footpaths - Albury

370 Mowing - FG

225 Grass cutting - Albury Heath
1158 Ditch clearing - Albury

156 Hedge cutting - Albury

135 Grass cutting - Albury Village

880 Clearing FG Pond

675 Grass cutting - Amenity Area

3600 VH and ML rent

165 Gas pump and safety
800 Electricity bills

1300 Gas bills
700 Water bills

Ad Hoc Electrical Contractor
Ad Hoc Plumbing Contractor
564.48 Office 365

200 Amenity Area rent
100 Allotments rent



